
853-7-9901-0
853-7-34-6 
muodostus kiinteistöistä:

pinta-ala 2857 m2
Vireillä olevan asemakaavan mukainen tontti 853-7-46-11 (kaupunginosa VII),

10.6.2014 Riina Graan

Petri LiskiKARTTA

PVM PIIRTÄJÄ

VALMISTELIJAM 171

2004-K37

2004-K36

17

11

12

13

5

10

15

6

6

1

7K
8

Ru
us
uko

rtte
linp

olk
u

37

5
a

8

7

5
b

8

6
b

1
1

2a
1
0

1a

pp
/h

II

1700

12000

y/TK

YOS

sr4

sr4

IV

I

35dB
+27.76

6m

pi
35dB

A

Y

al

PI

AL VII
pi

48ah

3680ka

VII

ALKa

450ka

ys

I

I

10

34

kt
II

Ruusukorttelin
hyvinvointi-
keskus

Puistokatu
lämpöjohtorasite

sähköjohtorasite

puhelinjohtorasite

kt

kt

akt

k

Mikaelin koulu
Koulukadun yksikkö

kt

kt

päiväkoti

k
at

k

grilli

IV

k

k

k

kt

sp

V

k

k

at

tr

vr

VII

kt

kt

maanalainen

Mi
ko
nk
atu

VI

k

kt

at

106

35

36

28

34

11

31

29

21

33

AP

27

28

25

17

38

39

32

13

15

16

30
26

14

27
17

20

0 50 m


